Fire Alarm Systems | D273 Photoelectric Smoke and Smoke and Heat Detectors
D273 Photoelectric Smoke and Smoke and
Heat Detectors
u 12 VDC or 24 VDC input
u Designed for commercial or residential use
u Four-wire application
u Light-emitting diodes (LEDs) indicate the status of

D273THE, D273THES: 15 mA
D273THR: 18 mA maximum
Ordering information
D273 Four‑Wire Smoke Detector
Four‑wire smoke detector.
Order number D273
2 | D273 Photoelectric Smoke and Smoke and Heat Detectors
D273IS Four‑Wire Smoke Detector with Isolated Heat
Sensor and Sounder
Four‑wire smoke detector with an isolated 135°F
(57°C) heat sensor and a sounder.
Order number D273IS
D273TH Four‑Wire Smoke/Heat Detector
Four‑wire smoke detector with a 135°F (57°C) heat
sensor.
Order number D273TH
D273THC Four‑Wire Smoke/Heat Detector with Auxili-
ary Relay
Four‑wire smoke detector with an isolated 135°F
(57°C) heat sensor and an auxiliary relay.
Order number D273THC
D273THCS Four‑Wire Smoke/Heat Detector with Auxili-
ary Relay and Sounder
Four‑wire smoke detector with a 135°F (57°C) heat
sensor, an auxiliary relay, and a sounder.
Order number D273THCS
D273THE Four‑Wire Smoke/Heat Detector with EOL Re-
lay
Four‑wire smoke detector with a 135°F (57°C) heat
detector and an EOL relay.
Order number D273THE
D273THES Four‑Wire Smoke/Heat Detector with EOL
Relay and Sounder
Four‑wire smoke detector with a 135°F (57°C) heat
sensor, a sounder, and an EOL relay.
Order number D273THES
D273THR Four‑Wire Smoke/Heat Detector with Trouble
Relay
Four‑wire smoke detector with a 135°F (57°C) heat
sensor and a trouble relay.
Order number D273THR
D273THS Four‑Wire Smoke/Heat Detector with Sounder
Four‑wire smoke detector with a 135°F (57°C) heat
sensor and a sounder.
Order number D273THS
Accessories